
(4)

(12)

(14) 

$21.23 $19.14

$71.88

$16.76

$25.12

$89.70

Trash Rates 

Effluent Water Bulk Water

Replacement 

$37.56 

$44.72 

$86.90 

$166.40 

Lock Attachment 

Lock Fee 

Gate Fee 

$22.36

2yd Container

4yd Container 

6yd Container 

8yd Container $170.19

4"

6"

1 1/2"

2"

$27.00

$3.32 Each 1,000

$3.54 Each 1,000

$13.37

1st Cart 

$18.78

Sewer Service Connection 

$83.20

$125.12

3" $874.00

3"

Sewer Commercial 
Base Rate $26.84

4"

$250.24 

$340.38 

$2,083.00

$4,426.00

$5,384.58

$7,534.00

$15,062.00

$56,399.00

$5.96

2"

Stand By Charges 

4,001-8,000 

8,001-16,000

Above 16,000

$3.20 Each 1,000

$477.00

2nd Cart 

$43.45

Above 16,000 $3.54 Each 1,000

Commercial 

Residential 

$1,592.00

Water Rates 2025-2026

$23.42

$3.20 Each 1,000

Water Residential/ Commercial 

Sewer Residential

Base Rate 3/4"

1"4,001-16,000

16,001-30,000

$913.00

Deposit Fee 
3/4" $262.00

Water SVC Connection Fee

1" $344.00

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

3.8% per CPI

8,001-16,000 $3.32 Each 1,000

Above-30,000

Base Rate 

4,001-8,000 

$3.51 Each 1,000

$3.74 Each 1,000

$3.91 Each 1,000

$404.00

$465.00

$646.00

$51.00

Service Charges

SVC Charge 

SVC Charge OT

Disconnect/Reconnect $43.00

Commercial 

Residential 

$9.56


